CORPORATE GOVERNANCE

ReproCELL Incorporated

GM
iPS
S iPS
iPS
48
1
10%
BNYM SA/NV FOR BNYM FOR BNY GCM CLIENT ACCOUNTS MLSCB RD

STATE STREET BANK AND TRUST COMPANY 505223

2025 7 7

TEL.045-475-3887
4978

https://reprocell.co.jp/

iPS

1,504,600
1,128,891

1,106,950
1,000,000
828,600
700,000
683,200
654,495
500,000
470,800

1.58
119

116
1.05
0.87
0.73
0.72
0.69
0.52
0.49

2025 3 31
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